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PLAIN SCONES (40 EA) FZ

SKU: U98.14

Categories: Cakes, Individual

Tags: English scones, plain scones, scones, scones with glaze

Approx. pieces 40 | Pack size 1 x 40pcs | Piece size 60 x 45mm |

Traditional English scone, with golden glaze on top.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

Made in a bakery handling eggs, peanuts, nuts and soya.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs May contain

Fish No

Soybeans May contain

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts May contain

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May contain

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide No
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant Yes

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 988

Calories 229

Fat (g) 4.6

Sat. fat (g) 1.4

Carbohydrate (g) 42.2

Sugar (g) 7.8

Protein (g) 6.8

Salt (g) 1.1

INGREDIENTS

Self Raising Flour: (Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine) Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate,

E500 and Calcium Phosphate, E341i)); Water: (Water); Glaze: (Water, Vegetable Proteins, Sunflower Oil,

Dextrose, Maltodextrins, Starch); Bakelite Margarine: (Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed), Water, Salt (2.0%),

Emulsifier (E475), Flavourings, Colour (E100, E160b(i))); Skimmed Milk Powder: (Skimmed Milk); Caster Sugar:

(Sugar); Baking Powder: (Raising Agents (E500(ii), E450(ii) Wheat Flour (contains calcium, Iron, Niacin,

Thiamine)).


